
Tipo Posto Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita
Prov. 

Nascita
Punteggio

Supplenza 
fino a 10gg

COMUNE                        1 GRIFFO                    FRANCESCA         02/11/1966 CZ 161  
COMUNE                        2 DI SALVATORE              AGATA LAURA TIZIAN 08/01/1977 CT 126  
COMUNE                        3 TALLARICO                 FAUSTA            18/12/1979 CS 126 X
COMUNE                        4 RIZZO                     PATRIZIA          03/07/1975 CT 125  
COMUNE                        5 CALABRESE                 ANNA RITA         15/12/1978 SA 121  
COMUNE                        6 TUTINI                    ROSI              11/10/1976 NA 120  
COMUNE                        7 DI PIAZZA                 MARIA LUISA       03/12/1976 PA 119 X
COMUNE                        8 FEDERZONI                 EMANUELA          16/09/1981 MO 119  
COMUNE                        9 PEZZILLO                  ANGELA            27/02/1978 BN 118 X
COMUNE                        10 TOSSANI                   ELISA             14/08/1982 MO 118 X
COMUNE                        11 CAMPANA                   JONICA            24/05/1977 KR 117 X
COMUNE                        12 ANCORA                    GIOVANNA          30/01/1961 BR 116  
COMUNE                        13 FRANZESE                  MIRELLA           02/07/1960 BN 114 X
COMUNE                        14 RIZZO                     IDA               09/08/1980 CS 114  
COMUNE                        15 D'URSO                    LAURA             08/04/1981 BO 113 X
COMUNE                        16 PONZETTA                  GIUSEPPINA        19/11/1972 LE 111  
COMUNE                        17 DE CICCO                  ESTERINA          04/07/1977 CZ 109 X
COMUNE                        18 MARTINO                   MARIA COSTANZA    06/02/1967 FG 108  
COMUNE                        19 SALAMONE                  GIANLUCA          20/08/1983 MO 108 X
COMUNE                        20 GRASSATO                  DINA              27/05/1971 CS 107  
COMUNE                        21 BELLEI                    BENEDETTA         12/04/1985 MO 106 X
COMUNE                        22 TRENTI                    MARIKA            10/07/1985 MO 105 X
COMUNE                        23 GARUTI                    ELENA             12/09/1985 MO 104 X
COMUNE                        24 TUBIOLO                   ANNA MARIA        29/08/1973 PA 102 X
COMUNE                        25 ADINOLFI                  CINZIA            10/04/1978 SA 102  
COMUNE                        26 STEFANINI                 CHIARA            28/08/1985 MO 102 X
COMUNE                        27 SALZILLO                  ILARIA            22/04/1985 CE 100 X
COMUNE                        28 LA MANNA                  LAURA             22/05/1976 EN 99 X
COMUNE                        29 GRAGNANIELLO              PINA              26/01/1974 NA 97 X
COMUNE                        30 FIORENTINO                CARLA             12/11/1979 KR 92  
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COMUNE                        31 PROCACCI                  FLORINDA          25/09/1979 AV 92 X
COMUNE                        32 PARMIGGIANI               LISA              09/04/1976 MO 91  
COMUNE                        33 GUIZZARDI                 ALEXIA            24/11/1985 MO 90 X
COMUNE                        34 LIONELLO                  FRANCESCA         09/12/1976 PD 88 X
COMUNE                        35 VERARDI RAUSA             LUIGIA            05/01/1965 LE 88  
COMUNE                        36 PENNESTRI'                SANTINA STEFANIA  13/04/1978 RC 87 X
COMUNE                        37 FILIZZOLA                 GIUSEPPINA        14/11/1961 NA 84  
COMUNE                        38 FORCINITI                 MARIA             15/03/1977 CS 81 X
COMUNE                        39 COPPOLA                   MARIA TERESA      06/11/1981 FG 81  
COMUNE                        40 BARBIERI                  FLAVIA            12/05/1984 BO 80  
COMUNE                        41 LA ROSA                   GIUSEPPINA        29/01/1987 BG 77  
COMUNE                        42 BARRELLA                  ELENA             21/09/1969 NA 73  
COMUNE                        43 FERRARI                   DINA              21/11/1959 CS 61  
COMUNE                        44 LEGNANTE                  ANNA              19/05/1962 CE 60 X
COMUNE                        45 ODOARDI                   MARIA ROSARIA     07/10/1980 CH 56 X
COMUNE                        46 BOMPANI                   MATTEO            13/01/1979 MO 54  
COMUNE                        47 GUCCIARDI                 SILVIA LAVINIA    26/12/1977 TP 54  
COMUNE                        48 MANNINO                   FRANCESCA         16/01/1965 CT 53  
COMUNE                        49 LO NARDO                  GIUSEPPA MARIA    13/08/1977 CL 52 X
COMUNE                        50 AGOSTA                    PROVVIDENZA       09/10/1976 PA 50  
COMUNE                        51 D'AMATO                   AURORA            24/07/1973 VV 47  
COMUNE                        52 NIGRO                     MARIA ALTOMARE    05/02/1982 FG 46  
COMUNE                        53 SORRENTINO                ROSSELLA          15/10/1981 AV 45  
COMUNE                        54 DI BENEDETTO              GIUSEPPINA        08/03/1975 RG 42  
COMUNE                        55 CARNUCCIO                 CRISTINA          17/07/1974 KR 40 X
COMUNE                        56 TAGLIANI                  GIULIA            20/05/1988 BO 40 X
COMUNE                        57 CANNISTRA'                ROSA              16/10/1963 ME 31  
COMUNE                        58 CARUSO                    GIOVANNA          25/09/1962 AV 30 X
COMUNE                        59 MARIA                     GRAZIA            24/12/1968 PA 30 X
COMUNE                        60 CHIANELLO                 GENOVEFFA         13/02/1962 CS 29 X
COMUNE                        61 RICCIO                    ERSILIA           08/12/1978 NA 28  
COMUNE                        62 BRILLANTE                 MARIA             30/04/1959 NA 26  
COMUNE                        63 MORI                      CELESTINA         15/05/1975 PZ 23 X
COMUNE                        64 GRANDI                    BARBARA           08/01/1974 MO 21  
COMUNE                        65 SARDO                     TERESA GIULIANA   22/06/1982 CL 19  
COMUNE                        66 CUNDARI                   ANGELICA MARIA TER 25/08/1957 CZ 15  



COMUNE                        67 BALLOTTA                  PATRIZIA          11/02/1966 MO 14  
COMUNE                        68 RUBINACCI                 ILARIA            14/04/1978 AV 14 X
COMUNE                        69 ASCIONE                   VINCENZA          05/05/1977 NA 6  
COMUNE                        70 IADEVAIA                  MARIA             15/02/1978 CE 72  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    1 GUCCIARDI                 SILVIA LAVINIA    26/12/1977 TP 54  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    2 LA ROSA                   GIUSEPPINA        29/01/1987 BG 77  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     1 GUCCIARDI                 SILVIA LAVINIA    26/12/1977 TP 54  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     2 LA ROSA                   GIUSEPPINA        29/01/1987 BG 77  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    1 GUCCIARDI                 SILVIA LAVINIA    26/12/1977 TP 54  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    2 LA ROSA                   GIUSEPPINA        29/01/1987 BG 77  
CON METODO MONTESSORI         1 CANNISTRA'                ROSA              16/10/1963 ME 31  
LINGUA INGLESE                1 TUTINI                    ROSI              11/10/1976 NA 120  
LINGUA INGLESE                2 FEDERZONI                 EMANUELA          16/09/1981 MO 119  
LINGUA INGLESE                3 TOSSANI                   ELISA             14/08/1982 MO 118 X
LINGUA INGLESE                4 FRANZESE                  MIRELLA           02/07/1960 BN 114 X
LINGUA INGLESE                5 RIZZO                     IDA               09/08/1980 CS 114  
LINGUA INGLESE                6 D'URSO                    LAURA             08/04/1981 BO 113 X
LINGUA INGLESE                7 SALAMONE                  GIANLUCA          20/08/1983 MO 108 X
LINGUA INGLESE                8 BELLEI                    BENEDETTA         12/04/1985 MO 106 X
LINGUA INGLESE                9 TRENTI                    MARIKA            10/07/1985 MO 105 X
LINGUA INGLESE                10 GARUTI                    ELENA             12/09/1985 MO 104 X
LINGUA INGLESE                11 TUBIOLO                   ANNA MARIA        29/08/1973 PA 102 X
LINGUA INGLESE                12 ADINOLFI                  CINZIA            10/04/1978 SA 102  
LINGUA INGLESE                13 STEFANINI                 CHIARA            28/08/1985 MO 102 X
LINGUA INGLESE                14 SALZILLO                  ILARIA            22/04/1985 CE 100 X
LINGUA INGLESE                15 PROCACCI                  FLORINDA          25/09/1979 AV 92 X
LINGUA INGLESE                16 PARMIGGIANI               LISA              09/04/1976 MO 91  
LINGUA INGLESE                17 GUIZZARDI                 ALEXIA            24/11/1985 MO 90 X
LINGUA INGLESE                18 LIONELLO                  FRANCESCA         09/12/1976 PD 88 X
LINGUA INGLESE                19 PENNESTRI'                SANTINA STEFANIA  13/04/1978 RC 87 X
LINGUA INGLESE                20 BARBIERI                  FLAVIA            12/05/1984 BO 80  
LINGUA INGLESE                21 LA ROSA                   GIUSEPPINA        29/01/1987 BG 77  
LINGUA INGLESE                22 FERRARI                   DINA              21/11/1959 CS 61  
LINGUA INGLESE                23 GUCCIARDI                 SILVIA LAVINIA    26/12/1977 TP 54  
LINGUA INGLESE                24 MANNINO                   FRANCESCA         16/01/1965 CT 53  
LINGUA INGLESE                25 AGOSTA                    PROVVIDENZA       09/10/1976 PA 50  



LINGUA INGLESE                26 CARNUCCIO                 CRISTINA          17/07/1974 KR 40 X
LINGUA INGLESE                27 IADEVAIA                  MARIA             15/02/1978 CE 72  
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          1 FERRARI                   DINA              21/11/1959 CS 61  
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          2 GUCCIARDI                 SILVIA LAVINIA    26/12/1977 TP 54  
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          3 CANNISTRA'                ROSA              16/10/1963 ME 31  
CON METODO AGAZZI             1 FERRARI                   DINA              21/11/1959 CS 61  
CON METODO AGAZZI             2 GUCCIARDI                 SILVIA LAVINIA    26/12/1977 TP 54  
CON METODO AGAZZI             3 CANNISTRA'                ROSA              16/10/1963 ME 31  


